
Materiale pentru instalatii de apa si canalizare

I.D.: 89885335

Data publicarii	24.11.23	Coduri CPV	44115210-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.869,92 RON - 4.869,92 RON

Descriere: BAZA CAMIN D400 1IN/1OUT DN250 2. Buc 812.00 1624.00 2 RAMIFICATIE PVC 87GR DN 400/400 2. Buc 426 852.00 3 REDUCTIE PVC DN 400/250 2. Buc 207.68 415.36 4 COT 30GR PVC DN 250 2. Buc 91.57 183.14 5 COT 15GR PVC DN 250 6. Buc 91.57 549.42 6 TEAVA PVC SN8 DN 400 L=6ML 1. Buc 1,246.00 1246.00
